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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBog,

Ocran'tok T.B.
Mita B.b.
Ximen B.O.
lepriunmi A.B.
Boiiko 11.0.
KywHipuyk J1.9.
Co3aHcbkuii B.B.
MeTpyHsak LIO.
Kosanbuyk M.I.
Trmuyk LA.
Yonii M.I.
Tpyw B.O.
Co3saHcbkuii M.B.
Kywank [.B.
JlaBpuHoBUY A.P.
Amuntpyk M.M.
binenuyk B.I.
JlereHbkunx .M.
Tpiw B.M.

CkpwunHuk |.B. - LlypkaH B.B.

Auis Al
baxiscbkui 1LHO.
Kosanbuyk M.M.

BanixHoBcbkuiA J1.B.
Makcum M.
Mpw, B.E.
Knum AM.
IBacuk f1.B.
3onoTHOK B.M.
AHknesny A.B.
LleBuyk B.B.
bynka IM.1.
Cemenrok M.B.
YepHeLbkuii M.P.
Cekepgen 1.0.
Xag>xan B.M.
MouapHun B.B.

Maiictep ronybuHoro cnopry. J/ibot N2 13

Kny6u flonuHa-Kanyw, IBaHo-®paHKiBCbK

2025
OpapiBka

B 140 [/ 48.3117356 /] 34.3929795
03.08.2025 06:01:43

CoHAUYHO
28

324
726.307
65

31

34

Kop,

180041
181054
180007
180012
180022
180033
185096
181116
180006
180037
181327
227266
180077
181029
180038
180020
180016
180079
181315
185346
185230
181306
183716
185342
180072
180001
185088
180057
185226
180047
181026
180042
180050
181025
180043
180031
185227

Kny6

IBaHO-®P paHKiBCbK
IBaHO-®paHKiBCbK
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
IBaHO-®P paHKiBCbK
IBaHO-®paHKiBCbK
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
IBaHO-®P paHKiBCbK
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
Jonvna-Kanyw
[Jonvna-Kanyw
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
[Jonvna-Kanyw
IBaHO-®P paHKiBCbK
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
IBaHO-®P paHKiBCbK
[onvna-Kanyw
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
[Jonvna-Kanyw
[Jonvna-Kanyw
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
[Jonvna-Kanyw
[Jonvina-Kanyw
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
[JonnHa-Kanyw
IBaHO-®P paHKiBCbK
IBaHO-®paHKiBCbK
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
[Jonvna-Kanyw
IBaHO-®paHKiBCbK
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
[Jonnna-Kanyw
IBaHO-®P paHKiBCbK
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk

IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk

3aaBneHo lMpusoBux

12
6
21
10
22
15
8
9
11
11
34
11
7
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Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

banu

463.44
0.00
472.50
448.75
483.75
269.38
273.12
0.00
357.19
81.56
450.00
180.00
95.94
0.00
171.88
422.50
88.12
84.06
0.00
194.69
0.00
89.06
99.38
0.00
99.06
0.00
0.00
0.00
87.19
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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15:07:12
17:19:13
1270.32
1096.81
15:07:12
17:19:13
02:12:01
0
23
42
% .
Mpu3sosi
pe3ynbr? 6anm
TUBHOCTI
0.58 27034
0.00 0.00
0.29 135.00
0.50 22438
041 197.90
0.20 53.88
0.38 102.42
0.00 0.00
0.36 129.89
0.09 741
0.26 119.12
0.18 32.73
0.14 13.71
0.00 0.00
033 57.29
0.14 60.36
0.12 11.02
0.17 14.01
0.00 0.00
033 64.90
0.00 0.00
0.07 6.36
0.04 3.82
0.00 0.00
0.12 1238
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.06 545
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Mpusosi
6ann
pasom
3078.16
247211
2333.02
2158.80
1786.97
153344
151847
1516.95
1486.49
1439.66
1314.69
1223.96
1138.69
1067.07
1042.30
823.87
764.87
491.18
488.79
473.57
468.73
440.72
427.85
417.40
406.93
400.06
380.18
368.03
327.82
27291
241.44
238.56
227.06
157.26
147.94
14424
95.60



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

I'paboseLbkmin A.C.

3a40poXKHUIA |.M.

MapTuHuwmH M.M.

Odannnvk P.M.
Fanbyak V.H.
Bosk .M.
IBaHrOK Al
Koctumpko P.I.
Epcrentok 1.9,
KouaHcbkmin M.IM.
OnekcnH M.E.
MonyHiH B.I.
[MyTbko B.M.
CeHnk B.M.
®egis C.I.
Yena .M.

185094
181319
183676
181300
185158
227269
180084
180010
180015
180026
181033
181311
181313
180076
181304
180028

[Jonnna-Kanyw
[Jonvina-Kanyw
Jonnna-Kanyww
[Jonnna-Kanyw
IBaHO-®P paHKiBCbK
[Jonvna-Kanyw
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
IBaHO-®P paHKiBCbK
IBaHO-®P paHKiBCbK
[JonvHa-Kanyw
[JonnHa-Kanyw
[Jonvna-Kanyw
Jonnna-Kanyww
[Jonnna-Kanyw
[Jonvna-Kanyw
IBaHO-®paHKiBCbK
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0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

28.01.2026 18:08:28

93.99
69.16
39.87
3544
24.51
17.56
393
3.21
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



